Applicant Name

Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.

File Number
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574
0000233574

Market

BEA126
BEA126
BEA128
BEA129
BEA130
BEA130
BEA134
BEA134
BEA173
BEA173

ATTACHMENT A

FCC AUCTION #34

ACCEPTED FOR FILING
SORTED BY:NAME AND MARKET
DATE OF REPORT: APRIL 15, 2002

Channel
Block

FF

FF

EE

Market Description

Western Oklahoma, OK

Western Oklahoma, OK

Abilene, TX

San Angelo, TX

Austin-San Marcos, TX

Austin-San Marcos, TX

San Antonio, TX

San Antonio, TX

Guam and Northern Mariana Islands
Guam and Northern Mariana Islands
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