ATTACHMENT A

FCC AUCTION #34

ACCEPTED FOR FILING SORTED BY:NAME AND MARKET

DATE OF REPORT: APRIL 15, 2002

			Channel		Intent to	Tribal	Add Credit
Applicant Name	File Number	Market	Block	Market Description	Seek	Credit	Req
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA126	F	Western Oklahoma, OK	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA126	FF	Western Oklahoma, OK	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA128	F	Abilene, TX	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA129	F	San Angelo, TX	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA130	F	Austin-San Marcos, TX	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA130	FF	Austin-San Marcos, TX	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA134	E	San Antonio, TX	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA134	EE	San Antonio, TX	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA173	В	Guam and Northern Mariana Islands	0	0	0
Silver Palm Communications, Inc.	0000233574	BEA173	С	Guam and Northern Mariana Islands	0	0	0